Building Bridges & to brighter futures

Your invitation to be a part of something extraordinary. Together, we can support the foster care community, one donation at a time.



Fan Favorite \$250

Encore Performance \$500

Headline Sponsor \$1,000+







What does your concert donation do?

Provide support groups & training for foster families
Build care kits for every child in central lowa entering foster care
Experience Operation Santa in safe environment
Continues to spread awareness about the foster care community

Giving a child a home is a remarkable gift. The Foster SQUAD is here to provide resources to Iowa foster families as they care for our community's most vulnerable children.

Your support is vital to continue this mission.





Complete and return this form to:

Foster SQUAD PO Box 785 Ankeny, IA 50021

Company Name:
(As you would like it to appear on promotional materials)
Company Address:
Contact Person:
Phone Number: ()
E-mail Address:
l would like to support Foster Squad:
☐ Headline Sponsorship: \$1,000+
☐ Encore Sponsorship: \$500
□ Fan Favorite: \$250

Payment:

- A check is included with this form.
 Make checks payable to Foster SQUAD.
- Please send a sponsorship invoice to the address above.
- Paid online at fostersquad.org/support-us

Questions?

• E-mail: kate@fostersquad.org

• Call: 515-778-3346

2024 Sponsorship Levels

Headline Sponsorship: \$1,000+

- Company logo on Foster SQUAD website for one year
- Company logo in Foster SQUAD monthly newsletter for one year
- Company banner and supplemental signage at the event (provided by company)
- Company recognition during announcements at event
- Company promotion on social media

Encore Sponsorship: \$500

- Company name on Foster SQUAD website for one year
- Company name listed in Foster SQUAD monthly newsletter for one year
- Company banner and supplemental signage at the event (provided by company)
- Company recognition during announcements at event
- Company promotion on social media

Fan Favorite: \$250

- Company name listed in Foster SQUAD monthly newsletter for one year
- Company recognition during announcements at event
- Company promotion on social media